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DEWALT DHS780T2-GB 54V Brushless 305MM Mitre Saw

Description

of corded

other construction materials
Specifications

Model

No Load Speed

Voltage

Blade Diameter

Blade Bore Diameter

Mitre Capacity (Right)

Mitre Capacity (Left)

Bevel Capacity

Max Depth of Cut

Cutting Capacity at 90°/90° (W x H)
Cutting Capacity at 90°/45° (W x H)
Bare Tool Weight

Unit Dimension (L x H)

Extreme versatility with cordless or corded power option — Cordless with the power

High torque motor for durability and power for cutting job site and joinery materials
Professional capacity in cross-cut, vertical and nested crown cutting applications
Precision cutting and grooving ensure a cut depth limitation

Fully adjustable mitre and bevel stops allow for fast, simple angle setting

General purpose ripping; cross-cutting and beveling circular saw for wood and

DHS780T2-GB
0 — 3800 RPM
54V

305 mm

30 mm

60°

50°

49/49°

170 mm

303 mm x 110 mm, 345 mm x 76 mm
211 mm x 112 mm, 244 mm X 76 mm

25.5 kg
770 mm X 396 mm x 330 mm
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