

DEWALT DHS780T2-GB 54V Brushless 305MM Mitre Saw

Description

- Extreme versatility with cordless or corded power option Cordless with the power of corded
- High torque motor for durability and power for cutting job site and joinery materials
- Professional capacity in cross-cut, vertical and nested crown cutting applications
- Precision cutting and grooving ensure a cut depth limitation
- Fully adjustable mitre and bevel stops allow for fast, simple angle setting
- General purpose ripping; cross-cutting and beveling circular saw for wood and other construction materials

Specifications

Model	DHS780T2-GB
No Load Speed	0 – 3800 RPM
Voltage	54 V
Blade Diameter	305 mm
Blade Bore Diameter	30 mm
Mitre Capacity (Right)	60°
Mitre Capacity (Left)	50°
Bevel Capacity	49/49°
Max Depth of Cut	170 mm
Cutting Capacity at 90°/90° (W x H)	303 mm x 110 mm, 345 mm x 76 mm
Cutting Capacity at 90°/45° (W x H)	211 mm x 112 mm, 244 mm x 76 mm
Bare Tool Weight	25.5 kg
Unit Dimension (L x H)	770 mm x 396 mm x 330 mm